4. OBERGESCHOSS

HAUS 4

WOHNUNG 4.025

4-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

RAUMNAME

Bad

Flur1
Flur 2
Kiche
Schlafen
WC
Wohnen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2

Balkon (50% angerechnet)

UBERSICHT
GRUNDSTUCK 1

LEGENDE

Badewanne
Waschmaschine

ADRESSE:
Kleyerstralle 82,
Frankfurt am Main
(Gallus)

BERECHNETE FLACHE

6,56 m?
4,21 m?
5,07 m?
6,06 m?
15,26 m?
2,18 m?
21,48 m?
10,92 m?
1,13 m?
4,74 m?
87,61 m?

UBERSICHT
HAUS 04

1T

Mal3stab 1:100

Om

SCHLAFEN

Sm

FRANKFURT

KLEYERS

WOHNEN

BALKON

KLEYERS.DE

n

Werte und konnen von den




